
EMX 65 85 Gazzane 65 - Race 1

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 298 BAUER R. 17:39.465
Race Time

1 2:01.109 15:20:32.363

2 1:57.690 15:22:30.053

3 1:57.397 15:24:27.450

4 1:56.087 15:26:23.537

5 1:55.509 15:28:19.046

6 1:55.627 15:30:14.673

7 1:56.132 15:32:10.805

8 1:56.393 15:34:07.198

9 1:58.048 15:36:05.246

 Po. 2 - # 210 VIDOVIC T. + 01.422
Diff. First

1 2:03.803 15:20:35.311

2 1:57.671 15:22:32.982

3 1:55.718 15:24:28.700

4 1:56.058 15:26:24.758

5 1:56.206 15:28:20.964

6 1:55.945 15:30:16.909

7 1:56.307 15:32:13.216

8 1:55.722 15:34:08.938

9 1:57.730 15:36:06.668

 Po. 3 - # 224 CAUDET P. + 03.907
Diff. First

1 2:03.011 15:20:35.873

2 1:57.901 15:22:33.774

3 1:57.535 15:24:31.309

4 1:56.817 15:26:28.126

5 1:57.323 15:28:25.449

6 1:55.964 15:30:21.413

7 1:54.820 15:32:16.233

8 1:56.545 15:34:12.778

9 1:56.375 15:36:09.153

 Po. 4 - # 391 MARTIN C. + 05.500
Diff. First

1 2:05.197 15:20:36.592

2 1:58.787 15:22:35.379

3 1:57.820 15:24:33.199

4 1:55.951 15:26:29.150

5 1:57.972 15:28:27.122

6 1:54.935 15:30:22.057

7 1:54.892 15:32:16.949

8 1:56.447 15:34:13.396

9 1:57.350 15:36:10.746

 Po. 5 - # 300 VALSECCHI T. + 32.697
Diff. First

1 2:08.368 15:20:34.149

2 1:58.404 15:22:32.553

3 1:57.979 15:24:30.532

4 1:56.728 15:26:27.260

5 2:12.390 15:28:39.650

6 1:59.149 15:30:38.799

7 1:58.877 15:32:37.676

8 2:00.416 15:34:38.092

9 1:59.851 15:36:37.943

 Po. 6 - # 211 RIGANTI P. + 48.110
Diff. First

1 2:00.757 15:20:31.815

2 2:03.113 15:22:34.928

3 2:00.703 15:24:35.631

4 2:02.871 15:26:38.502

5 2:01.702 15:28:40.204

6 2:02.882 15:30:43.086

7 2:02.916 15:32:46.002

8 2:03.262 15:34:49.264

9 2:04.092 15:36:53.356

 Po. 7 - # 202 MARTIN C. + 52.129
Diff. First

1 2:13.729 15:20:39.510

2 2:03.430 15:22:42.940

3 2:02.422 15:24:45.362

4 2:00.041 15:26:45.403

5 2:02.189 15:28:47.592

6 2:03.616 15:30:51.208

7 2:01.401 15:32:52.609

8 2:01.369 15:34:53.978

9 2:03.397 15:36:57.375

 Po. 8 - # 397 NOVAK A. + 57.842
Diff. First

1 2:09.941 15:20:42.817

2 2:04.593 15:22:47.410

3 2:02.791 15:24:50.201

4 2:00.195 15:26:50.396

5 2:01.805 15:28:52.201

6 2:01.124 15:30:53.325

7 2:02.744 15:32:56.069

8 2:03.357 15:34:59.426

9 2:03.662 15:37:03.088

 Po. 9 - # 308 FEBELMAIR E. + 1:01.492
Diff. First

1 2:06.683 15:20:37.751

2 2:03.794 15:22:41.545

3 2:02.358 15:24:43.903

4 2:03.647 15:26:47.550

5 2:03.973 15:28:51.523

6 2:04.394 15:30:55.917

7 2:03.504 15:32:59.421

8 2:03.342 15:35:02.763

9 2:03.975 15:37:06.738

 Po. 10 - # 228 MARCOVICCHIO I.+ 1:04.009
Diff. First

1 2:09.357 15:20:41.018

2 2:05.031 15:22:46.049

3 2:05.046 15:24:51.095

4 2:03.037 15:26:54.132

5 2:03.725 15:28:57.857

6 2:02.255 15:31:00.112

7 2:04.134 15:33:04.246

8 2:03.043 15:35:07.289

9 2:01.966 15:37:09.255

 Po. 11 - # 265 ASSINI F. + 1:04.670
Diff. First

1 2:12.912 15:20:47.132

2 2:05.601 15:22:52.733

3 2:04.528 15:24:57.261

4 2:01.621 15:26:58.882

5 2:01.682 15:29:00.564

6 2:02.371 15:31:02.935

7 2:03.050 15:33:05.985

8 2:01.913 15:35:07.898

9 2:02.018 15:37:09.916

 Po. 12 - # 315 MENNILLO R. + 1:05.196
Diff. First

1 2:14.969 15:20:47.635

2 2:05.887 15:22:53.522

3 2:03.257 15:24:56.779

4 2:03.985 15:27:00.764

5 2:02.836 15:29:03.600

6 2:01.414 15:31:05.014

7 2:01.721 15:33:06.735

8 2:01.730 15:35:08.465

9 2:01.977 15:37:10.442

 Po. 13 - # 238 D AMICO T. + 1:09.346
Diff. First

1 2:13.751 15:20:45.506

2 2:06.346 15:22:51.852

3 2:02.453 15:24:54.305

4 2:01.741 15:26:56.046

5 2:02.229 15:28:58.275

6 2:03.673 15:31:01.948

7 2:06.003 15:33:07.951

8 2:03.236 15:35:11.187

9 2:03.405 15:37:14.592

 Po. 14 - # 309 FULCO E. + 1:10.947
Diff. First

1 2:09.456 15:20:40.677

2 2:04.922 15:22:45.599

3 2:04.402 15:24:50.001

4 2:03.685 15:26:53.686

5 2:03.653 15:28:57.339

6 2:04.053 15:31:01.392

7 2:04.336 15:33:05.728

8 2:05.197 15:35:10.925

9 2:05.268 15:37:16.193

Fastest lap: 1:54.820 
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 Po. 15 - # 282 HERZOGENRATH E.+ 1:11.652
Diff. First

1 2:25.178 15:20:50.959

2 2:05.371 15:22:56.330

3 2:03.191 15:24:59.521

4 2:02.153 15:27:01.674

5 2:01.530 15:29:03.204

6 2:00.840 15:31:04.044

7 2:06.374 15:33:10.418

8 2:02.316 15:35:12.734

9 2:04.164 15:37:16.898

 Po. 16 - # 291 BURRINI R. + 1:11.796
Diff. First

1 2:11.995 15:20:45.140

2 2:07.315 15:22:52.455

3 2:04.052 15:24:56.507

4 2:03.779 15:27:00.286

5 2:02.218 15:29:02.504

6 2:02.148 15:31:04.652

7 2:04.184 15:33:08.836

8 2:02.989 15:35:11.825

9 2:05.217 15:37:17.042

 Po. 17 - # 201 GIOVANELLI M.+ 1:12.564
Diff. First

1 2:13.743 15:20:46.148

2 2:07.117 15:22:53.265

3 2:07.169 15:25:00.434

4 2:03.405 15:27:03.839

5 2:02.338 15:29:06.177

6 2:01.175 15:31:07.352

7 2:04.019 15:33:11.371

8 2:02.098 15:35:13.469

9 2:04.341 15:37:17.810

 Po. 18 - # 221 CANTU K. + 1:15.306
Diff. First

1 2:14.536 15:20:46.686

2 2:08.051 15:22:54.737

3 2:06.315 15:25:01.052

4 2:03.590 15:27:04.642

5 2:04.241 15:29:08.883

6 2:03.636 15:31:12.519

7 2:01.971 15:33:14.490

8 2:03.108 15:35:17.598

9 2:02.954 15:37:20.552

 Po. 19 - # 306 FERRARO A. + 1:17.642
Diff. First

1 2:17.862 15:20:43.643

2 2:06.388 15:22:50.031

3 2:05.919 15:24:55.950

4 2:07.285 15:27:03.235

5 2:04.628 15:29:07.863

6 2:04.155 15:31:12.018

7 2:04.791 15:33:16.809

8 2:03.283 15:35:20.092

9 2:02.796 15:37:22.888

 Po. 20 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. + 1:18.583
Diff. First

1 2:18.269 15:20:53.010

2 2:07.648 15:23:00.658

3 2:03.613 15:25:04.271

4 2:03.949 15:27:08.220

5 2:04.612 15:29:12.832

6 2:02.242 15:31:15.074

7 2:02.171 15:33:17.245

8 2:03.637 15:35:20.882

9 2:02.947 15:37:23.829

 Po. 21 - # 326 SALVADOR G. + 1:18.826
Diff. First

1 2:16.725 15:20:49.926

2 2:05.325 15:22:55.251

3 2:06.384 15:25:01.635

4 2:05.517 15:27:07.152

5 2:04.304 15:29:11.456

6 2:02.981 15:31:14.437

7 2:03.234 15:33:17.671

8 2:03.475 15:35:21.146

9 2:02.926 15:37:24.072

 Po. 22 - # 385 SALVADOR J. + 1:19.139
Diff. First

1 2:36.310 15:21:08.398

2 2:02.328 15:23:10.726

3 2:03.700 15:25:14.426

4 2:00.884 15:27:15.310

5 2:01.085 15:29:16.395

6 2:02.084 15:31:18.479

7 2:00.738 15:33:19.217

8 2:01.638 15:35:20.855

9 2:03.530 15:37:24.385

 Po. 23 - # 244 LAGAIN T. + 1:20.465
Diff. First

1 2:20.816 15:20:53.326

2 2:08.083 15:23:01.409

3 2:03.249 15:25:04.658

4 2:04.218 15:27:08.876

5 2:04.646 15:29:13.522

6 2:02.297 15:31:15.819

7 2:02.888 15:33:18.707

8 2:03.501 15:35:22.208

9 2:03.503 15:37:25.711

 Po. 24 - # 214 DUR D. + 1:21.217
Diff. First

1 2:16.132 15:20:50.083

2 2:18.650 15:23:08.733

3 2:04.244 15:25:12.977

4 2:03.830 15:27:16.807

5 2:02.653 15:29:19.460

6 2:01.259 15:31:20.719

7 2:02.362 15:33:23.081

8 2:00.475 15:35:23.556

9 2:02.907 15:37:26.463

 Po. 25 - # 234 PICLER L. + 1:26.232
Diff. First

1 2:10.056 15:20:42.050

2 2:05.129 15:22:47.179

3 2:05.652 15:24:52.831

4 2:04.541 15:26:57.372

5 2:04.579 15:29:01.951

6 2:04.681 15:31:06.632

7 2:16.134 15:33:22.766

8 2:03.905 15:35:26.671

9 2:04.807 15:37:31.478

 Po. 26 - # 280 LEDWABA K. + 1:34.100
Diff. First

1 2:08.547 15:20:57.710

2 2:07.722 15:23:05.432

3 2:05.404 15:25:10.836

4 2:03.836 15:27:14.672

5 2:04.077 15:29:18.749

6 2:05.690 15:31:24.439

7 2:04.987 15:33:29.426

8 2:04.975 15:35:34.401

9 2:04.945 15:37:39.346

 Po. 27 - # 344 GAIO L. + 1:34.898
Diff. First

1 2:24.162 15:20:56.990

2 2:09.005 15:23:05.995

3 2:06.573 15:25:12.568

4 2:04.960 15:27:17.528

5 2:04.970 15:29:22.498

6 2:03.595 15:31:26.093

7 2:04.303 15:33:30.396

8 2:04.734 15:35:35.130

9 2:05.014 15:37:40.144

 Po. 28 - # 394 FOURNIER M.+ 1:39.869
Diff. First

1 2:18.884 15:20:52.375

2 2:10.314 15:23:02.689

3 2:07.137 15:25:09.826

4 2:06.239 15:27:16.065

5 2:07.414 15:29:23.479

6 2:05.605 15:31:29.084

7 2:04.928 15:33:34.012

8 2:05.397 15:35:39.409

9 2:05.706 15:37:45.115

Fastest lap: 1:54.820 
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 Po. 29 - # 200 MORETTE L. + 1:40.750
Diff. First

1 2:29.655 15:21:20.095

2 2:03.314 15:23:23.409

3 2:04.416 15:25:27.825

4 2:03.322 15:27:31.147

5 2:02.775 15:29:33.922

6 2:03.809 15:31:37.731

7 2:02.898 15:33:40.629

8 2:03.174 15:35:43.803

9 2:02.193 15:37:45.996

 Po. 30 - # 263 VIZINTIN S. + 1:44.380
Diff. First

1 2:18.801 15:20:44.582

2 2:06.745 15:22:51.327

3 2:08.049 15:24:59.376

4 2:07.716 15:27:07.092

5 2:08.147 15:29:15.239

6 2:07.717 15:31:22.956

7 2:08.991 15:33:31.947

8 2:09.738 15:35:41.685

9 2:07.941 15:37:49.626

 Po. 31 - # 222 MICHALAK A. + 1:45.152
Diff. First

1 2:20.796 15:20:55.889

2 2:12.578 15:23:08.467

3 2:09.392 15:25:17.859

4 2:05.126 15:27:22.985

5 2:05.382 15:29:28.367

6 2:05.111 15:31:33.478

7 2:04.884 15:33:38.362

8 2:06.351 15:35:44.713

9 2:05.685 15:37:50.398

 Po. 32 - # 243 IVANDIC R. + 1:55.831
Diff. First

1 2:20.654 15:20:54.837

2 2:08.383 15:23:03.220

3 2:04.754 15:25:07.974

4 2:05.010 15:27:12.984

5 2:03.337 15:29:16.321

6 2:27.824 15:31:44.145

7 2:05.606 15:33:49.751

8 2:06.230 15:35:55.981

9 2:05.096 15:38:01.077

 Po. 33 - # 213 BENITO A. + 2:06.929
Diff. First

1 2:23.027 15:20:58.720

2 2:13.415 15:23:12.135

3 2:11.115 15:25:23.250

4 2:10.179 15:27:33.429

5 2:08.890 15:29:42.319

6 2:08.556 15:31:50.875

7 2:06.533 15:33:57.408

8 2:06.497 15:36:03.905

9 2:08.270 15:38:12.175

 Po. 34 - # 241 BOUTET L. + 2:17.475
Diff. First

1 2:18.454 15:21:02.010

2 2:11.854 15:23:13.864

3 2:08.665 15:25:22.529

4 2:09.942 15:27:32.471

5 2:08.565 15:29:41.036

6 2:09.225 15:31:50.261

7 2:06.514 15:33:56.775

8 2:08.144 15:36:04.919

9 2:17.802 15:38:22.721

 Po. 35 - # 318 DONDE G. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:21.328 15:20:54.215

2 2:13.102 15:23:07.317

3 2:11.818 15:25:19.135

4 2:11.436 15:27:30.571

5 2:11.297 15:29:41.868

6 2:10.890 15:31:52.758

7 2:07.918 15:34:00.676

8 2:10.702 15:36:11.378

 Po. 36 - # 313 ABELLA E. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:16.095 15:20:49.648

2 2:12.433 15:23:02.081

3 2:09.836 15:25:11.917

4 2:24.580 15:27:36.497

5 2:08.279 15:29:44.776

6 2:08.532 15:31:53.308

7 2:09.798 15:34:03.106

8 2:10.069 15:36:13.175

 Po. 37 - # 220 MORETTE L. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:19.798 15:20:52.139

2 2:12.861 15:23:05.000

3 2:12.374 15:25:17.374

4 2:11.554 15:27:28.928

5 2:11.022 15:29:39.950

6 2:11.935 15:31:51.885

7 2:10.647 15:34:02.532

8 2:17.498 15:36:20.030

 Po. 38 - # 355 AGULLO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:21.476 15:20:54.485

2 2:13.455 15:23:07.940

3 2:11.653 15:25:19.593

4 2:08.751 15:27:28.344

5 2:09.650 15:29:37.994

6 2:11.630 15:31:49.624

7 2:09.609 15:33:59.233

8 2:28.182 15:36:27.415

 Po. 39 - # 338 MESCOLINI R. + 7 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:02.224 15:20:33.683

2 2:20.559 15:22:54.242

Fastest lap: 1:54.820 
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